

WURLITZER Flyers & Brochures of my collection:

- 1935 SIMPLEX model P-12 & little pic of P-10 model (4 pages in black, white and orange)
"THE AUTOMATIC PHONOGRAPH WITH THE FAMOUS MULTI-SELECTOR"
- 1935 SIMPLEX model P-12 & DE-LUXE P-400 (great magazine ad 4 pages in black, white & orange)
"THE MIGHTY WURLITZER SIMPLEX"
- 1935 P-400 (4 pages) "WURLITZER ORGANISATION"
- 1936 412, 312 (8 stap) "AGAIN WURLITZER LEADS ... WITH WURLITZER SIMPLEX FOR 1936"
- 1936 412, 312, 400 (mailer poster 16 fold)
"YOU'VE GOT DRAW A CROWD TO MAKE REAL MONEY" (water damage)
- 1936 412 (4 pages) "YES, THERE IS ... A SANTA CLAUS"
- 1936 412 (6 fold) "PROFITS IN EVERY TYPE OF LOCATION"
- 1936 412, 312 (4 pages) "LINE UP THE BEST LOCATIONS WITH THE 1936 WURLITZER-SIMPLEX AND ..."
- 1937 316, 416, 616, 716 (12 stap) "AGAIN WURLITZER SIMPLEX"
- 1937 316, 412, 616, 716 (4 pages) "IT'S WURLITZER – SIMPLEX AGAIN ..." (folded)
- 1937 616, 716 (2 sided, fragment of larger brochure)
- 1937 716 (large flyer with gun target on the other side)
- 1937 616A (4 large fold) "BRILLIANCE DRAWS THE MOTH TO THE FLAME"
- 1937 616A (8 stap) "BRILLIANCE DRAWS THE MOTH TO THE FLAME"
- 1937 616A (mailer, large poster 16 fold) "BRILLIANCE DRAWS THE MOTH TO THE FLAME"
- 1937 616A (4 fold) "STOP LOOK LISTEN"
- 1937 616A (20 pages) "THE FIRST ANNUAL CONVENTION ..."
- 1937 616A, 51, 50 (4 pages) "WURLITZER BRINGS YOU A COUNTER AND A CONSOLE MODEL ..."
- 1938 24 (2 different pics) (6 fold) "NOW! AS IF BY MAGIC, YOU CAN VARY THE LIGHT AND COLOR EFFECTS IN THE WURLITZER AUTOMATIC PHONOGRAPH FOR GREATER PLAY APPEAL!" (folded)
- 1938 24 (2 different pics) (6 fold) "HERE IS HOW TO GIVE YOUR PHONOGRAPH, NEW BRILLIANCE AND APPEAL WHENEVER DESIRED"
- 1938 24-A (4 pages) "SEE IT ! HEAR IT AND YOU SAY IT...."
- 1938 24-A (4 pages from magazine) "SEE IT ! HEAR IT AND YOU SAY IT...." (water damage).
- 1938 24-A, 51, 50 (4 large fold) "SEE IT ! HEAR IT AND YOU SAY IT...." (folded)
- 1938 24-A, 51, 50 (4 pages) "WURLITZER AUTOMATIC PHONOGRAPHS FOR 1938" (folded)
- 1939 600, P-500, G-500 (8 stap) "WURLITZER OFFERS A CONSTRUCTIVE PROGRAM..." (pages detached)
- 1939 600, P-500, 61 (4 pages) "WURLITZER SETS THE PACE"
- 1939 600, P-500, 61 + speaker model 38 (4 pages)
"THOUSANDS OF MUSIC MERCHANTS ACCLAIM WURLITZER MODELS 500 AND 600"
- 1939 600-A, P-500-A (4 large fold) "WURLITZER OFFERS A CONSTRUCTIVE PROGRAM..."
- 1939 600-A, P-500-A (4 large fold from The Billboard magazine) "W. OFFERS A CONSTRUCTIVE PROGRAM..."
- 1939 Auxiliary equipment for 500, 500A, 600, 600A, 24 and 24A models (8 little stap in black and white)
- 1940 700, 800, 41, 71 (16 stap) "AGAIN WURLITZER'S THE WINNER"
- 1940 700, 800, 41, 71 (12 stap) "ORCHIDS AGAIN WURLITZER'S THE WINNER"
- 1940 700, 800, 41, 71 (8 stap) "UNSURPASSED FOR BEAUTY WURLITZER'S THE WINNER"
- 1940 700, 800, 41, 71 (8 stap) "1 ST IN SALES"
- 1940 Remote Control Equipment (20 stap in b/w, blue cover) with 330, 331 and 332 bar box, 320 and 310 wall box, 350 speaker, 340 stroller, 41, 71 and 61 phonographs, 410 and 710 stands.
- 1941 850, 750, 780, 81, 41 (20 stap) "ANOTHER WURLITZER VICTORY"
- 1941 850, 750, 780 (8 stap) "THOUSANDS OF MUSIC MERCHANTS SAID "HATS OFF TO WURLITZER VICTORY MODELS FOR 1941"
- 1941 850, 750, 41, 81, 780 (6 large stap) "WIN WITH WURLITZER VICTORY MODELS FOR 1941"
- 1941 850, 750 (4 pages) "LET'S LOOK AT THE REASONS WHY THE NAME W. HAS UNEQUALED ACCEPTANCE WITH LOCATION OWNERS AND PUBLIC ALIKE "
(also available with "The Wurlitzer Cash Box", issue V1N1 May 1941)
- 1941 850 (4 pages) "YOU'RE A SHOWMAN, TOO ..."
(also available with "The Wurlitzer Cash Box", issue V1N2 June 1941)
- 1941 850 (4 pages) "AS GOOD AS A GUARD AT THE DOORS OF YOUR BEST LOCATIONS W. VICTORY 850"
(also available with "The Wurlitzer Cash Box", issue V1N3 July 1941)
- 1941 850 (4 pages) "COMPETITION CAN'T INVADE LOCATIONS THAT HAVE A WURLITZER MODEL 850"
(also available with "The Wurlitzer Cash Box", issue V1N4 August 1941)
- 1941 850, 750 (4 pages) "WURLITZER VICTORY MODELS LIVE UP TO THEIR NAME"
(also available with "The Wurlitzer Cash Box", issue V1N5 September 1941)
- 1941 750 (4 pages) "TOP RANKING TOO .. WURLITZER VICTORY MODEL 750"
(also available with "The Wurlitzer Cash Box", issue V1N6 October 1941)

- 1941 750 (4 pages) "WORTH ITS WEIGHT IN GOLD TO YOU"
(also available with "The Wurlitzer Cash Box", issue V1N7 November 1941)
- 1941 750 (4 pages) "I KNOW IT PLAYS TO GIVE MY LOCATIONS WHAT THEY WANT"
(also available with "The Wurlitzer Cash Box", issue V1N8 December 1941)
- 1941 780 Colonial (8 stap with postcard to send) "AT LAST A CUSTOM BUILT AUTOMATIC PHONOGRAPH FOR THE FINEST HOTELS, CLUBS AND RESTAURANTS"
- 1941 780 Colonial 4 fold in maroon and white) "MAKES A HIT IN ALL TYPES OF LOCATIONS"
- 1941 850 (large page 2 sided, Billboard magazine ad) "WIN WITH WURLITZER VICTORY MODELS FOR 1941"
- 1941 850 (large page 1 side, Billboard magazine ad) "Wurlitzer steps up the eyes-appeal and earning power of its automatic phonograph with CATALIN the gem of plastics"
- 1941 780 (large page 2 sided, fragment of larger brochure or Billboard magazine ad)
- 1941 Multiply your profits with Wurlitzer's remote control and auxiliary equipment (34 stap in b/w, green cover) with 100, 115, 120 wall boxes, 107, 111 bar boxes, 350, 250, 170, 160, 39, 36, 220 speakers, 140 stroller and 810 stand
- 1942 950 Victory, 780-E Colonial, 81 Victory + 810 Stand, 580 Deluxe Selective Speaker, 420 and 430 Organ Speakers, 112 Bar Box, 125 Wall Box (16 stap) "NEW FOR '42"
- 1942 42 Victory "FROM MUSIC TO MUNITIONS OF WAR" "THE WAR STORY OF WURLITZER" "PROMOTING THE VICTORY SPIRIT AT HOME (4 large fold, inside in color, outside in b/w)
- 1942 Wurlitzer remote control and auxiliary equipment (34 pages with Wall boxes 123, 125, 115, 120, 111 bar box, 100, Speakers 580, 430, 421, 140C Stroller) "PROVEN PROFIT PRODUCERS"
- 1943 42 Victory (4 pages) "DOWN THE WAYS GOES THE WURLITZER MODERNIZED PHONOGRAPH"
43/45 616A, 42 Victory (large page 2 sided in black, white and red- flyer or magazine ad?)
- 1946 1015, WB 3020, 3021, 3031, Speakers 4000, 4002 (8 stap) "WURLITZER EXTENDS ITS LEADERSHIP"
- 1946 1015, WB 3020, 3021, 3031, Speakers 4000, 4002 (8 pages) (the same item that above but without stap)
- 1946 1015, WB 3020, 3021, 3031, 4000, 4002 (4 large pages from THE BILLBOARD magazine, issue of nov 24, 1945)
- 1946 1015 (6 fold) "NOW MORE THAN EVER YOU WILL WANT A NEW 1946 WURLITZER ..."
- 1946 1015 (8 little fold) "WORDS FAIL TO DO THEM JUSTICE"
- 1946 1017 Concealed Unit + Speakers 4000, 4002, 4003, 4004, 241 + Wall Boxes 3020, 3025, 3045, 3033 (4 fold in black, white and green) "OPENS THE DOOR TO MANY NEW LOCATIONS" (folded)
- 1947 1015, 1080 Colonial, 1017 Concealed Unit + Wall Boxes 3020, 3031 + Speakers 4000, 4002, 4004, 4005, 4006, 4007, 4008, 4009, 241 (12 stap) "WURLITZER COMMERCIAL PHONOGRAPHS"
- 1947 1080 Colonial (4 pages) (holes)
- 1947 Increase your profits with Wurlitzer remote control and auxiliary equipment (52 stap in black white and orange) with 3020, 3025, 3045, 3031 wall boxes, 1017 concealed unit, 4000, 4002, 4003, 4004, 241, 4005, 4006, 4007, 4008, 4009 speakers, 219, 216, 222, 215, 218, 223, 217, 26 and 28.
- 1948 1100, 1080A Colonial, 1017A + Wall Boxes 3020, 3031, 2140 + Speakers 4000, 4002, 4004-A, 4005-A, 4006-A, 4007, 4008 (16 stap) "NEW HORIZONS IN PLAY APPEAL AND OPERATING ECONOMY"
- 1948 1100, 1080A Colonial + Wall Box 3020 + Bar Box 2140 + Speaker 4008 (4 pages)
"ONLY WURLITZER OFFERS YOU THIS BIG MONEY-MAKING COMBINATION"
- 1948 1011 (4 giant pages) "A NEW HIGH IN HEARING POWER, A NEW LOW IN OPERATING COSTS"
- 1950 1250 + Wall Boxes 3020, 3031, 4820, 2140 + Speakers 4000, 4005-A, 4006-A, 4007, 4008, 4009 (12 stap)
"THE WURLITZER TWELVE FIFTY GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY FOR PROFITS"
- 1950 1250 + Wall Box 4820 (4 pages) "THE W. TWELVE FIFTY GOLDEN OPPORTUNITY FOR PROFITS"
- 1950 1217 Concealed Unit + Speakers 4005-A, 4006-A, 4007, 4008, 4009, 241 + Wall Box 4820 (4 pages in black, white and green) "PLAYING 48 SELECTIONS, ANSWERS THIS PROBLEM"
- 1950 1250 (mailer 6 little fold) "LIKE MAGIC INCREASE YOUR PHONOGRAPH PLAY AND PROFITS"
- 1950 1250 (mailer 8 little fold) "FAMOUS BRAND ..."
- 1951 1400, 1450 + Wall Box 4851 + Speakers 5100, 5110, 4009 (12 stap)
"WURLITZER PRESENTS A CROWNING ACHIEVEMENT IN PHONOGRAPH VALUES"
- 1951 1400, 1450 + Wall Box 4851 + Speakers 5100, 5110 (6 fold probably magazine ad)
"WURLITZER PRESENTS A CROWNING ACHIEVEMENT IN PHONOGRAPH VALUES"
- 1951 1217 Concealed Unit + Speakers 5100, 5110 + Wall Box 4851 (4 large fold in black, white and red) "GET THE BEST HIDEAWAY MUSIC SPOTS"
(also available with The Billboard magazine, issue of July 21, 1951)
- 1952 1500, 1550, 1400/1450 (different than 1951 models) + Wall Box 5204 + Speakers 5100, 5110 (8 stap)
"WURLITZER LIFTS THE LID ON OPERATOR PROFITS"
- 1953 1500-A, 1550-A + Wall Box 5205 + Speakers 5100, 5110 (8 stap) "INTRODUCING THE W. 1500A"
- 1953 1600, 1650 + Wall Box 5206 + Speakers 5100 and 5110 (8 stap) "PRESENTING THE NEW W. 1650"

1954 1600A, 1600AF, 1650A, 1650AF, 1700, 1700HF + Wall Boxes 5206, 5205 + Speakers 5100, 5110 (12 stap) "FROM WURLITZER THE GREATEST PHONOGRAPHS OF ALL TIME"
 1954 1600AF (2 sided)
 1954 1700 (4 pages) (folded)
 1954 1700 (4 pages in German)
 1954 WURLITZER MUSIK-BOXEN UND-ORGELIN IN DER GANZEN WELT" (2 sided in german)

1955 1800 (Dawn Mist, Sunset Red, Horizon Blue, Midnight Black), Wall Box 5207 (Mailer 12 fold) "GEE DAD IT'S A W.! YOURS ON A GENEROUS PROFIT-SHARING BASIS"
 1955 1800 Dawn Mist + Wall-Box 5207 (8 stap)
 "THE 1800 BREAKS INTO THE HEADLINES AS THE YEAR'S TOP PHONOGRAPH"
 1955 1800 Dawn Mist (4 pages but only the front cover has an image, 3 pages without text)
 1955 1800 Dawn Mist (4 pages printed in German and French) (little water damage)
 1955 "DER VORHANG OFFNET SICH AM 15.JANUAR AUF DEM WURLITZER-TREFFEN IN BADEN-BADEN. ES ERSCHEINT DER GROBE SCLAGERV FUR 1955: DAS MODEL W. 1800 (2 sided in german)

1956 1900 Desert Haze, Wall-Box 5207 (8 stap) "THE WURLITZER CENTENNIAL MODEL 1900"
 1956 1900 Desert Haze, Wall-Box 5207 (8 stap cover with onion ski) "THE W. CENTENNIAL MODEL 1900"
 1956 1900 Desert Haze, Wall-Box 5207 (8 stap in Spanish) "THE WURLITZER CENTENNIAL MODEL 1900"
 1956 1900 Desert Haze (4 pages in German)
 1956 1900 Desert Haze (4 pages but only the front cover has an image, 3 pages without text)
 1956 1900 Persian Turquoise & Chinese Black cabinets (mailer postcard sized, 6 little fold with card to send) "IT WILL BE BOTH, MONEY IN YOUR POCKET, MUSIC TO YOUR EARS"
 1956 2000 Desert Haze + Wall-Box . 5210 (8 stap) "THE WURLITZER CENTENNIAL MODEL 2000"
 1956 2000 Desert Haze (4 pages) "THE WURLITZER CENTENNIAL MODEL 2000 200 SELECTON PHONOGRAPH WITH BUILT-IN PROFIT FEATURES NOW AVAILABLE"
 1956 2000 Desert Haze & Glacier White (mailer postcard sized, 6 little fold with card to send) "WAIT TILL YOUR PATRONS SEE THIS PHONOGRAPH"
 1956 1900 (color panels in Persian Turquoise, Glacier White and Chinese Black, 2000 Desert Haze and more (48 pages) "WURLITZER WORLD OF MUSIC 100 YEARS OF MUSICAL ACHIEVEMENT"
 1956 1900 (Belgium flyer in black, white and red)

1957 2100, 2104, Wall-Boxes 5210, 5207 (8 stap) "A NEW ALL LOCATION LINE FROM WURLITZER"
 1957 2100, 2104, Wall-Boxes 5210, 5207 (8 stap in Spanish) "A NEW ALL LOCATION LINE FROM WURLITZER"
 1957 2100, 2150, 2104 (6 fold in b/w and red) "ON YOUR MARK ...GET SET...GO WURLITZER"
 1957 2100, 2150, 2104 (6 little fold in b/w and yellow) "W. GIVES YOU BLANKET COVERAGE..."
 1957 2150, Wall-Box 5210 (8 stap) "THE 200 SELECTION WURLITZER MODEL 2150"
 1957 2150 (4 pages in German) "Model 2150" (holes)
 1957 2150 (4 pages) "IT 'S A TERRIFIC ADDITION TO THE W. ALL LOCATION LINE (in b/w and red)
 1957 2100 (4 pages but 2 white sided) (folded)
 1957 2100 (2 sided in German) (holes)

1958 2200, 2204, 2250, Wall-Boxes 5250, 5207 (8 stap) "A DISTINGUISHED NEW ALL-LOCATION LINE BY W."
 1958 2200, 2204, 2250, Wall-Boxes 5250, 5207 (8 stap in Spanish)
 1958 2200, 2250, Wall-Box 5250 (4 little fold)
 "WURLITZER GIVES YOU THE RIGHT COMBINATION FOR GETTING THE BEST LOCATIONS"
 1958 2200, Wall-Box 5250 (4 little fold) "IT TRIGGERS NEW EASE IN LANDING LOCATIONS"
 1958 2200 (4 little fold) "WURLITZER BRINGS YOU THE SHAPE OF TOMORROW TODAY"
 1958 2200 (2 sided)

1959 2300, 2300S, 2304, 2304S, Wall-boxes 5252, 5207 (8 stap) "GEARED FOR GREATER EARNING POWER"
 1959 2300, 2300S, 2304, 2304S, Wall-boxes 5207, 5250 (4 pages) "THE NEW WURLITZER"
 1959 2300, 2300S, 2304, 2304S, Wall-boxes 5207, 5250 (4 pages in German)
 "WURLITZER - DER BEGRIFF DES MUSIKAUTOMATEN" (holes)
 1959 2310, 2310S, Wall-Box 5202 (4 pages) "GEARED FOR GREATER EARNING POWER"
 1959 2300 (postcard in English & Spanish)

1960 2400S, 2404, 2410S, Wall Boxes 5252, 5207, 5202, Speakers (8 stap)
 "THE WORLD'S GREATEST MONEY-MAKING MUSIC SYSTEMS FROM WURLITZER"
 1960 2404, 2400S, Wall Boxes 5250, 5207, Speakers (6 fold)
 "THE WORLD'S GREATEST MONEY-MAKING MUSIC SYSTEMS FROM WURLITZER"
 1960 2404, 2400S, Wall-Boxes 5252, 5207 (6 fold in French) "W. AU SERVICE DE VOS INTERETS" (folded)
 1960 2404, 2400S, Wall-Boxes 5252, 5207 (6 fold in German) (with holes)

1960 2410S, speakers (2 sided)
 1960 2410S (postcard)

1961 2500, 2510, Wall boxes 5250, 5200, 5207 (6 fold) "THE ULTIMATE IN AUTOMATIC MUSIC"
 1961 2500, 2510, Wall-Boxes 5250, 5200, 5207 (6 fold in French)
 1961 2500, 2510, Wall boxes 5250, 5200, 5207 (6 fold in German) (holes)

1961 2500 (postcard)

1962 2600, 2610 + Wall Box 5250 (6 fold) "TWO HUNDRED OR ONE HUNDRED SELECTIONS"
1962 2600, 2610 (6 fold in French) "200 ou 100 selections"
1962 2600, 2610 (6 fold in German) " 100 und 200 WAHLMÖGLICHKEITEN"
1962 2600, 2610 (12 little fold in accordion) "PROVEN PROFIT PICTURE ON LOCATION"
1962 2600 (4 little fold) "1 GETS YOU 4 AND PAYS YOU MORE"
1962 2600, 2610 (6 fold in Spanish) "DOSCIENTAS O CIEN SELECCIONES"
1962 2600 (postcard) "THE ALL NEW WURLITZER 2600 WITH THE EXCLUSIVE TEN TOP TUNES..."
1962 2600 (postcard) "THE WURLITZER 2600 THIS IS THE ONE WITH THE TEN TOP TUNES..."

1963 2700, 2710, Wall Box 5250 (6 fold) "WURLITZER 2700 200 AND 100 SELECTIONS"
1963 2700, 2710, Wall Box 5250 (6 fold in French)
1963 2700, 2710, Wall Box 5250 (6 fold in German)
1963 2700, 2710, Wall Box 5250 (4 large pages from THE BILLBOARD magazine, issue of jan 19, 1963)
1963 Wall Box 5010 "W. MUSIC DEPOSIT HALF DOLLAR COIN ENJOY THE TEN TOP TUNES" (6 fold)
1963 Sensational new stereo music service brochure (10 fold)

1964 2800, 2810, Wall-Box 5200 (8 fold) "THE WURLITZER 2800 MAKES THE SWING TO HIGHER EARNINGS"
1964 2800, 2810, Wall-Box 5200 (8 fold in French)
1964 2800, 2810, Wall-Box 5200 (8 fold in German)
1964 2800, 2810, Wall-Box 5200 (8 fold in Spanish)
1964 2800, 2810, Wall-Boxes 5200, 5250 (4 large pages from THE BILLBOARD magazine, issue of jan 18, 1964)
1964 2800 (4 pages in English) "ANOTHER GREAT WURLITZER FEATURE LOCATION PERSONALIZATION"
1964 2800 (postcard)

1965 2900 (Kashmir walnut), 2910 A (blondes) + Wall Boxes 5220 and 5225 (8 stap printed in US)
"GREATEST OF ALL AUTOMATIC ENTERTAINERS 200 AND 100 SELECTIONS WURLITZER 2900"
1965 2900 (Kashmir walnut), 2910 A (blondes) + Wall Boxes 5220 and 5225 (8 stap printed in EU)
"GREATEST OF ALL AUTOMATIC ENTERTAINERS 200 AND 100 SELECTIONS WURLITZER 2900"
1965 2900 (Kashmir walnut), 2910 A (blondes) + W.B. 5220, 5225 (different 8 stap with black person)
"GREATEST OF ALL AUTOMATIC ENTERTAINERS 200 AND 100 SELECTIONS WURLITZER 2900" (
1965 2910 A (blonde walnut) + W.B. 5220 and 5225 (4 fold with black person only)
"GREATEST OF ALL AUTOMATIC ENTERTAINERS 200 AND 100 SELECTIONS WURLITZER 2900"
1965 2900 (Nogal de Cachemira), 2910 L (Rubias) + Wall Boxes 5220, 5225 (8 stap in Spanish)
"LA MEJOR DIVERSION AUTOMATICA ..."
1965 2900 (en noyer cashemire), 2910 A (blond) + Wall Boxes 5220, 5225 (8 stap in French 5001 F)
"LE PLUS SENSATIONNEL DES PHONOGRAPHES AUTOMATIQUES EN 200 ET EN 100 SELECTIONS"
1965 2900 (Kashmir walnut), 2910 A (blondes) + Wall Boxes 5220, 5225 (8 stap in dutch 5001 FL)
"EN SENSATIEWEKKENDE AUTOMATISCHE GRAMOFOON"
1965 2900, 2910, Wall-boxes 5220, 5225 (8 stap in German 5001 D)
"DER MUSIK-AUTOMAT FÜR HOCHSTE ANSPRUCHE"
1965 2900 + Wall Box 5220 (2 sided ref: 5002 E) "GREATEST OF ALL AUTOMATIC ENTERTAINERS"
1965 Wall Boxes 5220, 5225 (4 fold) "WURLITZER SERIES 5220 WALLBOXES"
1965 2900 Kashmir walnut (large postcard)
1965 2900-8 Discothèque (mailer 12 little fold)
1965 2900 (4 pages) "YOUR WURLITZER LOCATIONS CAN NOW FEATUTE CUSTOM PERSONALIZATION"

1966 3000, 3010, Wall Box 5220 (8 stap printed in US) "THE W. MODEL 3000 PRESENTS A NEW PROFIT PICTURE"
1966 3000, 3010, Wall Box 5220 (8 stap printed in EU) "THE W. MODEL 3000 PRESENTS A NEW PROFIT PICTURE"
1966 3000, 3010, Wall-Box 5220 (8 stap in German) (holes)
1966 3000, 3010, Wall-Box 5220 (8 stap in French)
1966 3000, 3010, Wall-Box 5220 (8 stap in Spanish)
1966 3000 (6 fold) "HOW TO BUTTON DOWN THE BEST LOCATIONS"

1967 3100, 3110, Wall Box 5220 (4 large fold) "THE WURLITZER AMERICANA MODEL 3100" (folded)
1967 3100, 3110, Wall Box 5220 (8 large stap) "THE WURLITZER AMERICANA MODEL 3100"
1967 3100, 3110, Wall Box 5220 (8 large stap in French) "THE WURLITZER AMERICANA MODEL 3100"
1967 3100, 3110, Wall Box 5220 (8 large stap in German) "THE W. AMERICANA MODEL 3100" (folded)
1967 3100 (4 pages in English) "PERSONALIZATION FOR EVERY LOCATION"
1967 3100 Americana (2 sided in French)
1967 3100 Americana (2 sided in German)
1967 3100 Americana (postcard)
1967 SATELLITE + 3100 Americana (mailer 6 little fold)

1968 3200, 3210, Satellite, Wall Box 5220 (12 stap)
"THE WURLITZER AMERICANA II HAS MORE OF IT THAN ANY PHONOGRAPH ON RECORD"
1968 3200, 3210, Satellite, Wall Box 5220 (12 stap in Spanish)
1968 3200, 3210, Satellite, Wall Box 5220 (12 stap in French)
"THE WURLITZER AMERICANA II HAS MORE OF IT THAN ANY PHONOGRAPH ON RECORD"

1968 3200 Americana II (2 sided hardback in English)
 1968 3200 Americana II (2 sided hardback in Spanish)
 1968 3200 Americana II (2 sided in French)
 1968 3200 Americana II (2 sided in German)
 1968 3200 Americana II (postcard)
 1968 3200 Americana II (postcard in Spanish)

1969 3300, 3310 + Wall Box (8 stap) "W. AMERICANA III BLUE CHIP INVESTMENT IN AUTOMATIC MUSIC"
 1969 3300, 3310 + Wall Box 5220 (8 stap in French) (folded and with holes)
 "WURLITZER AMERICANA III BLUE CHIP INVESTMENT IN AUTOMATIC MUSIC"
 1969 3300, 3310 + Wall Box (8 stap in German) "AMERICANA III BLUE CHIP INVESTMENT IN AUTOMATIC MUSIC"
 1969 3300, 3310 + W-B (8 stap in Spanish) "AMERICANA III INVERSION DE PRIMERA EN MUSICA AUTOMATICA"
 1969 3300 Americana III (2 sided hardback in English)
 1969 3300 Americana III (2 sided hardback in Spanish)
 1969 3300 Americana III (2 sided in French)
 1969 3300 Americana III (2 sided in German)
 1969 3300 Americana III (14 little fold in accordion)
 1969 3300 Americana III (6 little fold in accordion)
 1969 3300 (4 little fold) "ANOTHER FACTOR THAT MAKES WURLITZER AMERICA III A BLUE CHIP INVESTMENT"
 1969 3300 Americana III (4 little fold) "WAIT 'TIL YOU HEAR THIS ONE"
 1969 3300 (6 fold) "EYE STOPPER THAT'S ANOTHER REASON WHY WURLITZER IS A BLUE CHIP INVESTMENT"
 1969 3300 (postcard in Spanish)

1970 3400, 3460, 3410 Statesman (14 stap)
 "THE WURLITZER STATESMAN LEADER IN THE STATE OF THE ART OF AUTOMATIC MUSIC"
 1970 3400, 3460, 3410 Statesman (14 stap in French)
 "LE WURLITZER STATESMAN MAITRE INCONTESTE AU PAYS OÙ LA MUSIQUE AUTOMATIQUE FUT CREEE"
 1970 3400, 3460, 3410 Statesman (14 stap in German) "THE WURLITZER STATESMAN TONANGEBEND AUF
 DEM GEBIET DER MUSIKWIEDERGABE AUS AUTOMATEN" (folded and with holes)
 1970 3400, 3460, 3410 Statesman (14 stap in Spanish)
 "MODELO 3400 WURLITZER EL LIDER EN LA INDUSTRIA DE FONOGRAFOS COMERCIALES"
 1970 3400 Statesman (2 sided)
 1970 3400 Statesman (2 sided different)
 1970 3400 Statesman (2 sided in French)
 1970 3400 Statesman (2 sided in German)
 1970 3400 Statesman (mailer 6 little fold) "IT GETS MORE ATTENTION"
 1970 3400 Statesman (other mailer 6 little fold) "NEW, PROFITABLE WURLITZER STATESMAN"
 1970 3400 Statesman (mailer 4 little fold) "GIVE IT A HEARING"
 1970 3400 Statesman (2 different postcards)

1971 3500, 3510, 3560, Satellite II, Wall Box (8 stap)
 1971 3500 Zodiac (calendrier 6 fold in French)
 1971 3500 Zodiac (calendar 6 fold in German)
 1971 3500 Zodiac, Satellite II (mailer 16 little fold)
 1971 3500 Zodiac (2 sided)
 1971 3500 Zodiac (2 sided in German)
 1971 3500 Zodiac (2 sided in French)
 1971 3500 Zodiac II (2 sided in French)
 1971 3500 Zodiac (little postcard)

1972 3600 Superstar (tangerine and aquamarine) (8 stap printed in US)
 1972 3600 Superstar (tangerine and aquamarine) (8 stap printed in EU)
 1972 3600 Superstar (tintes tangerino, aquamarina) (8 stap in Spanish)
 1972 3600 Superstar (orange et aigue-marine) (8 stap in French)
 1972 3600 Superstar (tangerine and aquamarine) (6 large fold) "INDRODUCING THE WURLITZER
 SUPER STAR PHONOGRAPH A NEW SOUND SENSATION IN SHOW BUSINESS"
 1972 3600 Superstar (tangerine and aquamarine) (mailer 8 little fold)
 "PUT MORE SHOW BUSINESS INTO YOUR BUSINESS AND YOU'LL SHOW MORE PROFITS"
 1972 3600 Superstar tangerine (flyer pamphlet style) "WURLITZER ZODIAC PLAYS IT LIKE IT"
 1972 3600 Superstar tangerine (little postcard)
 1972 7500 Cabaret (6 fold)
 1972 7500 Cabaret (folding)
 1972 Carousel (8 little fold) "WURLITZER CAROUSEL FIRST SELECTIVE COIN OPERATED TAPE PLAYER"
 1972 Carousel (4 little fold) "TEE OFF ON NEW BUSINESS!"

1973 3700, 7500A Cabaret , (poster 8 fold in French)
 1973 3700 (poster 4 fold without text) (holes)
 1973 3700 (6 fold) "WURLITZER PRESENTS AMERICANA THE SOUND PROFIT SYSTEM"
 1973 3700, 7500 Cabaret , C110 Carousel (4 pages) "HOW TO PUT IT TO WORK"
 1973 3700, 7500 Cabaret , C110 Carousel (6 fold) "THERE'S MORE TO SOUND PROFIT SYSTEM THAN SOUND"

1973 3700 Americana (2 sided hardback)
1973 3700 Americana (Fact book – booklet 22 little pages)
1973 1050 (6 fold) "THE WURLITZER JUKEBOX 1050"
1973 7400 Carousel (Fact book – booklet 8 little pages)
1973 7500 Cabaret (2 sided)
1973 7500 Cabaret (4 pages)
1973 Carousel (4 pages)

1974 3800 Americana (8 stap) "THE PROFIT MAKER WURLTZER AMERICANA 3800"
1974 3800 Americana (8 stap in Spanish) "THE PROFIT MAKER WURLTZER AMERICANA 3800"
1974 3800 Americana (2 sided hardback) "THE PROFIT MAKER"
1974 3800 Americana (large postcard)
1974 C 111 (2 sided) "INTRODUCING THE WURLITZER C-111 TAPE SYSTEM"
1974 1050 (2 sided) "THE JUKEBOX IS BACK"